

Dikos Ntsaaígíí-19 (COVID



57-Hour Weekend Curfew for 5/15/2020 at 8:00pm to 5/18/2020 5:00am

View COVID-19 Map Source

Latest News

- May 15, 2020 Navajo Health Command Operation Center implements Unified Command Group to respond to COVID-19
 efforts on the Navajo Nation
- May 8, 2020 Navajo Nation Health Command Operations Center reports 119 new COVID-19 cases, and eight new deaths
- May 7, 2020 Navajo Nation Health Command Operations Center reports 103 new COVID-19 cases, and three new deaths
- May 6, 2020 Navajo Nation Health Command Operations Center reports 95 new COVID-19 cases, and six new deaths
- May 5, 2020 Navajo Nation Health Command Operations Center reports 85 new COVID-19 cases, and six new deaths
- May 5, 2020 The Navajo Nation Health Command Operations Center reports 101 new COVID-19 cases, and no new deaths

Read More >>>

Public Health Emergency

- Public Health Emergency Order No. 2020-010 Locking Down the Navajo Nation for 57-Hours During the Weekend and Closing Essential Businesses Due to Community Spread of COVID-19
- Public Health Emergency Order No.2020-009 Regarding Voting on the Navajo Nation During the Current Public Health State of Emergency
- Public Health Emergency Order No. 2020-008 Extending the 57-hours Weekend Curfew for Two Additional Weekends in April
- Public Health Emergency Order Mandating Use of Masks in Public Due to COVID-19 No. 2020-007
- Public Health Emergency Order No. 2020-006 Extending the 57-hours Weekend Curfew for Two Additional Weekends in April
- Public Health Emergency Order Implementing a 57-Hour Weekend Curfew from 8:00 P.M. on Friday, April 10 to 5:00
 A.M. on Monday April 13 Due to the Community Spread of COVID-19
- Public Health Emergency Order(Curfew) No. 2020-004

- Public Health Emergency Stay at Home(Shelter in Place) No. 2020-003
- Public Health Emergency No. 2020-002
- Public Health Emergency No. 2020-001

Executive Order

- EXECUTIVE ORDER NO. 004-20 EXTENDING THE DECLARATION OF STATE OF EMERGENCY DUE TO THE COVID-19
 VIRUS ON THE NAVAJO NATION; FURTHER EXTENDING THE CLOSURE OF NAVAJO NATION GOVERNMENT OFFICE
- EXECUTIVE ORDER NO. 003-20 EXTENDING THE DECLARATION OF A STATE OF EMERGENCY DUE TO THE COVID-19
 VIRUS ON THE NAVAJO NATION, EXTENDING THE CLOSURE OF NAVAJO NATION GOVERNMENT OFFICES AND
 RELATED ENTITIES
- EXTEND THE DECLARATION OF A STATE OF EMERGENCY DUE TO THE COVID-19 VIRUS ON THE NAVAJO NATION,
 EXTENDING THE CLOSURE OF NAVAJO NATION GOVERNMENT OFFICES AND RELATED ENTITIES
- EXECUTIVE ORDER NO. 001-20

Other Links

- RESOLUTION OF THE NAVAIO NATION BOARD OF EDUCATION
- Be Aware of Scams
- Disinfectant Safety During The COVID-19 Pandemic
- FACT SHEET PROPER USE OF KN95/N95 MASKS



Navajo Nation Office of Environmental Health & Protection Program announce new Amendment to Exemption to Limitation Clarify and Setting Limitation

The Navajo Nation Health Command Operations Center (HCOC) along with the Navajo Office of Environmental Health & Protection Program announces on Friday, April 10, 2020, new amendments to the Exemption to Limitation Order by Clarifying and Setting Limitation of Operations for Major Retail Food Stores, Convenience Stores, and all Drive-Through Food Service Establishments Serving within the Navajo

READ MORE >>>



Retail Store

Amending the Exemption to Limitation Order by Clarifying and Setting Limitation of Operation for Major Food Store Establishmnets

READ MORE >>



Convenience Store

Granting the Exemption to Limitation Oder by Clarifying and Setting Limitation of Operation for all Conveniece Store Establishments OPeration within Jurisdicction off the Navajo Nation

READ MORE >>



Food Establishments

Granting the Exemption to Limitation Order by Clarifying and Setting Limitation of Operation by Clarifying and Setting Limitation of Operationfor all Drive-Through Food Service Establishments



NN BUSINESS HOURS



LOCAL CLINICS



FAQ



NEMT



BURIAL



(COVID-19) VS. HANTAVIRUS



MENTAL WELLNESS





Personal Protective Equipment and No Contact Delivey

